
Engines:

HansaWorld Engine

Includes 1 Additional Company - Multi User, No Consolidation, Nominal Ledger, Sales Ledger, 
Purchase Ledger, Quotations, Sales Orders, Purchase Orders, Cash Book, Logistics, System 
module, Server, Technics, Business Communicator with Skype.   “GUI: 
Windows, Mac, Linux”

Books Engine

Includes: 1 Company, Nominal Ledger, Sales Ledger, Purchase Ledger,   

Business Communicator with Skype. “GUI:  Windows, Mac, Linux”

User Licensing:

1-3 Users (Price Per User)

4-7 Users (Price Per User)

8-10 Users (Price Per User)

11th and upward (Price Per User)

Concurrent Enabler Per User

POS Device Client Access License

Single Function Client Access License       

Business Communicator Client Access License

Mobile Device Client Access License

Additional Companies:

Additional Company - Multi User, No Consolidation

Additional Company - Multi User, Consolidation

Additional Company - Single User Access, No Consolidation

Additional Company - Single User Access, No Consolidation, Includes 100 Companies

Consolidation (Includes an upgrade of one Additional Company - Multi User, No Consolidation  
to Additional Company - Multi User, Consolidation)    

Additional Company - Single User Ledger Access, No Consolidation     

(Only Supported with Books Engine)

Basic Features/Modules

(The following modules/features qualify for HansaWorld Rapid Implementation

Methodology - Suggested Phase 1)

Basic Features/Modules:

Pricing

Cheques

Fixed Assets

Expenses

CRM (Include Group Calendar & Task Manager)

Resource Planning

Multi-User Wide Area Networking

Internal Email & Conferences (100 Conferences Included)

100 Additional Conferences

Massive Cache

Additional Mailbox

Key Performance Indicators (Monthly Charges Apply)

Limited Access

Logistics for Books

32200100

32401000

32154000

32154050

32154100

32154150

32166000

32172000

32165000

32156000

32155000

32108000

32108050

32108100

32108150

32110000

32408000

32115000

32103000

32104000

32105000

32122000

32107000

32138000

32127000

32177000

32162000

32168000

32142000 

32143000

32402000

1000.00

0.00

250.00

500.00

1000.00

1500.00

250.00

450.00

200.00

50.00

100.00

1500.00

5000.00

100.00

4000.00

3000.00

10.00

500.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

3000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

40.00

500.00

2000.00

500.00

EUR

Price List



Vertical solutions:

Job Costing / Time Billing Module

Contract Management

Rental (Includes Resource Planner and Internal Stock)

Service Orders

Internal Stock

Course Booking

Point of Sale (Includes Offline POS)

Share Trading

Customs (Export/Import)

Warehouse Management

Loan Management

Production/Assemblies

Material Requirement Planning

Communications:

Fax Gateway

Additional Print Servers

Business Alerts

Business Communicator Asterisk

Business Communicator TAPI

Business Communicator Intelligent Routing

External Mail (Pop3 & SMTP)

Local Mailbox (Synchronised)

Technical solutions:

Multiple Additional Language Interface (Includes all supported Languages)

Additional Language Interface (Per Language)

Real-time Interfacing Toolkit

Report Generator

EDI

Hansa Application Language

Webshop 

Remote Backup (Monthly charges apply) 

BitMap Freehandling (per GB)

Databases:

SQL Shadowing

Native SQL

Hospitality Solutions:

Hotel Management (Includes Resource Planner)

Restaurant

Resort

Telephone Log

32129000

32121000

32118000

32119000

32189000

32179000

32175000

32184000

32114000

32169000

32106000

32117000

32170000

32140000

32141000

32178000

40101000

40102000

40103000

32139000

32126000

32181000

32109000

32144000

32152000

32146000

32148000

32133000 

32150000 

32151000

32171000

32183000

32130000

32131000

32132000

32147000

2000.00

2000.00

5000.00

2000.00

1500.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

1000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

1000.00

1000.00

500.00

500.00

1000.00

2000.00

1000.00

500.00

3000.00

500.00

3000.00

3000.00

3000.00

3000.00

2000.00

500.00

500.00

1500.00

5000.00

3000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

Advanced Features/Modules

(The following modules should follow HansaWorld Implementation Methodology -  

Suggested Phase 2)

For a list of third-party software services available in your market (such as credit card payments, SMSs, credit checking, eInvoicing, and postcode verification)  

and their prices, please refer to your local distributor.

All prices shown in this price list are exclusive of VAT. Price List valid from 01/12/2008.

HansaWorld Software Maintenance fee is 15% of the list price of the software per year. HansaWorld charges for Software Maintenance periodically in advance.

HansaWorld Remote Support fee is 10% of the list price of the software per year. HansaWorld charges for the Remote Support periodically in advance.   

If support services are provided by HansaWorld partner, the support fee is agreed between the licencee and the partner who is providing the support.   

HansaWorld Software rental is 5% of the list price of the software per month. It includes both Software Maintenance and Remote Support.

EUR


