

		EUR
	Engines:	
32200100	HansaWorld Engine	1000.00
	Includes 1 Additional Company - Multi User, No Consolidation, Nominal Ledger, Sales Ledger, Purchase Ledger, Quotations, Sales Orders, Purchase Orders, Cash Book, Logistics, System module, Server, Technics, Business Communicator with Skype. "GUI: Windows, Mac, Linux"	
32401000	Books Engine	0.00
32 10 10 0	Includes: 1 Company, Nominal Ledger, Sales Ledger, Purchase Ledger, Business Communicator with Skype. "GUI: Windows, Mac, Linux"	
	User Licensing:	
32154000	1-3 Users (Price Per User)	250.00
32154050	4-7 Users (Price Per User)	500.00
32154100	8-10 Users (Price Per User)	1000.00
32154150	11th and upward (Price Per User)	1500.00
32166000	Concurrent Enabler Per User	250.00
32172000	POS Device Client Access License	450.00
32165000	Single Function Client Access License	200.00
32156000	Business Communicator Client Access License	50.00
32155000	Mobile Device Client Access License	100.00
	Additional Companies:	
32108000	Additional Company - Multi User, No Consolidation	1500.00
32108050	Additional Company - Multi User, Consolidation	5000.00
32108100	Additional Company - Single User Access, No Consolidation	100.00
32108150	Additional Company - Single User Access, No Consolidation, Includes 100 Companies	4000.00
32110000	Consolidation (Includes an upgrade of one Additional Company - Multi User, No Consolidation to Additional Company - Multi User, Consolidation)	3000.00
32408000	Additional Company - Single User Ledger Access, No Consolidation	10.00
	(Only Supported with Books Engine)	
	Basic Features/Modules	
	(The following modules/features qualify for HansaWorld Rapid Implementation Methodology - Suggested Phase 1)	
	Basic Features/Modules:	
32115000	Pricing	500.00
32103000	Cheques	1000.00
32104000	Fixed Assets	1000.00
32105000	Expenses	1000.00
32122000	CRM (Include Group Calendar & Task Manager)	1000.00
32107000	Resource Planning	3000.00
32138000	Multi-User Wide Area Networking	1000.00
32127000	Internal Email & Conferences (100 Conferences Included)	1000.00
32177000	100 Additional Conferences	1000.00
32162000	Massive Cache	1000.00
32168000	Additional Mailbox	40.00
32142000	Key Performance Indicators (Monthly Charges Apply)	500.00
32143000	Limited Access	2000.00

Advanced Features/Modules

(The following modules should follow HansaWorld Implementation Methodology - Suggested Phase 2)

EUR

	Vertical solutions:	
32129000	Job Costing / Time Billing Module	2000.00
32121000	Contract Management	2000.00
32118000	Rental (Includes Resource Planner and Internal Stock)	5000.00
32119000	Service Orders	2000.00
32189000	Internal Stock	1500.00
32179000	Course Booking	2000.00
32175000	Point of Sale (Includes Offline POS)	2000.00
32184000	Share Trading	2000.00
32114000	Customs (Export/Import)	1000.00
32169000	Warehouse Management	2000.00
32106000	Loan Management	2000.00
32117000	Production/Assemblies	2000.00
32170000	Material Requirement Planning	2000.00
	Communications:	
32140000	Fax Gateway	1000.00
32141000	Additional Print Servers	1000.00
32178000	Business Alerts	500.00
40101000	Business Communicator Asterisk	500.00
40102000	Business Communicator TAPI	1000.00
40103000	Business Communicator Intelligent Routing	2000.00
32139000	External Mail (Pop3 & SMTP)	1000.00
32126000	Local Mailbox (Synchronised)	500.00
	Technical solutions:	
32181000		
	Multiple Additional Language Interface (Includes all supported Languages)	3000.00
32109000	Multiple Additional Language Interface (Includes all supported Languages) Additional Language Interface (Per Language)	
32109000	Additional Language Interface (Per Language)	500.00
32109000 32144000	Additional Language Interface (Per Language) Real-time Interfacing Toolkit	500.00 3000.00
32109000 32144000 32152000	Additional Language Interface (Per Language) Real-time Interfacing Toolkit Report Generator	500.00 3000.00 3000.00
32109000 32144000 32152000 32146000	Additional Language Interface (Per Language) Real-time Interfacing Toolkit Report Generator EDI	500.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
32109000 32144000 32152000 32146000 32148000	Additional Language Interface (Per Language) Real-time Interfacing Toolkit Report Generator EDI Hansa Application Language	500.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
32109000 32144000 32152000 32146000 32148000 32133000	Additional Language Interface (Per Language) Real-time Interfacing Toolkit Report Generator EDI Hansa Application Language Webshop	500.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 2000.00
32109000 32144000 32152000 32146000	Additional Language Interface (Per Language) Real-time Interfacing Toolkit Report Generator EDI Hansa Application Language	3000.00 500.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 2000.00 500.00
32109000 32144000 32152000 32146000 32148000 32133000 32150000	Additional Language Interface (Per Language) Real-time Interfacing Toolkit Report Generator EDI Hansa Application Language Webshop Remote Backup (Monthly charges apply)	500.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 2000.00 500.00
32109000 32144000 32152000 32146000 32148000 32133000 32150000 32151000	Additional Language Interface (Per Language) Real-time Interfacing Toolkit Report Generator EDI Hansa Application Language Webshop Remote Backup (Monthly charges apply) BitMap Freehandling (per GB) Databases:	500.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 2000.00 500.00
32109000 32144000 32152000 32146000 32148000 32133000 32151000 32151000	Additional Language Interface (Per Language) Real-time Interfacing Toolkit Report Generator EDI Hansa Application Language Webshop Remote Backup (Monthly charges apply) BitMap Freehandling (per GB) Databases: SQL Shadowing	500.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 2000.00 500.00
32109000 32144000 32152000 32146000 32148000 32133000 32151000 32151000	Additional Language Interface (Per Language) Real-time Interfacing Toolkit Report Generator EDI Hansa Application Language Webshop Remote Backup (Monthly charges apply) BitMap Freehandling (per GB) Databases:	500.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 2000.00 500.00
32109000 32144000 32152000 32146000 32148000 32133000 32151000 32151000	Additional Language Interface (Per Language) Real-time Interfacing Toolkit Report Generator EDI Hansa Application Language Webshop Remote Backup (Monthly charges apply) BitMap Freehandling (per GB) Databases: SQL Shadowing	500.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 2000.00 500.00
32109000 32144000 32152000 32146000 32148000 32133000 32150000	Additional Language Interface (Per Language) Real-time Interfacing Toolkit Report Generator EDI Hansa Application Language Webshop Remote Backup (Monthly charges apply) BitMap Freehandling (per GB) Databases: SQL Shadowing Native SQL	500.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 2000.00 500.00 1500.00
32109000 32144000 32152000 32146000 32148000 32133000 32151000 32151000 32183000	Additional Language Interface (Per Language) Real-time Interfacing Toolkit Report Generator EDI Hansa Application Language Webshop Remote Backup (Monthly charges apply) BitMap Freehandling (per GB) Databases: SQL Shadowing Native SQL Hospitality Solutions:	500.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 2000.00 500.00 500.00 5000.00
32109000 32144000 32152000 32146000 32148000 32133000 32151000 32151000	Additional Language Interface (Per Language) Real-time Interfacing Toolkit Report Generator EDI Hansa Application Language Webshop Remote Backup (Monthly charges apply) BitMap Freehandling (per GB) Databases: SQL Shadowing Native SQL Hospitality Solutions: Hotel Management (Includes Resource Planner)	500.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 2000.00 500.00

For a list of third-party software services available in your market (such as credit card payments, SMSs, credit checking, elnvoicing, and postcode verification) and their prices, please refer to your local distributor.

All prices shown in this price list are exclusive of VAT. Price List valid from 01/12/2008.

HansaWorld Software Maintenance fee is 15% of the list price of the software per year. HansaWorld charges for Software Maintenance periodically in advance. HansaWorld Remote Support fee is 10% of the list price of the software per year. HansaWorld charges for the Remote Support periodically in advance. If support services are provided by HansaWorld partner, the support fee is agreed between the licencee and the partner who is providing the support. HansaWorld Software rental is 5% of the list price of the software per month. It includes both Software Maintenance and Remote Support.

